
Place No. Name Nationality Points

1 49 ERDEI Maria Austria 5

2 34 CADA Ema Austria 10

Junior Women's Model Physique

1 35 KOVACS Dorottya Hungary 6

2 77 FRECZKA Hajnalka Hungary 9

Lady Women's Model Physique

1 36 MÁK Diána Hungary 5

Women's Model Physique

1 35 KOVACS Dorottya Hungary 6

2 77 FRECZKA Hajnalka Hungary 11

3 21 FARINA Jessica Italy 17

4 22 NEMETH Nóra Hungary 17

5 36 MÁK Diána Hungary 24

Women's Sport Physique

1 51 IHÁSZ Vivien Hungary 8

2 24 PÉTER-SZABÓ Nikolett Hungary 12

3 83 LACKINGER Julia Austria 13

4 40 WAGNER Bernadett Austria 17

5 107 SIMMEN Caroline Sathabongot Thailand 25

Women's Athletic Physique

1 27 ASCHENBRENNER	 Veronika Slovakia 6

2 38 MAJOR Mária Hungary 9

3 84 EGRI Kitti Hungary 15

Newcomer Women's Model Physique

Place: Lugner City, Vienna Date: 23rd Oct 2021
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Place No. Name Nationality Points

Beauty Model

1 52 ROCK Enya Austria

15 TESARIK Stefanie Austria

20 PLATZER Isabella Austria

47 POCYTE Ieva Austria

72 PAZAN PARRA Isis Zahori Austria

87 WINKLER Julia Austria

Women's Model Physique Discipline

1 35 KOVACS Dorottya Hungary

36 MÁK Diána Hungary

49 ERDEI Maria Austria

Junior Men's Bodybuilding

1 50 AL KHDERAWI  Hikmat Austria 6

2 1 SORANY Diyar Alan Austria 9

3 91 FESSL Pascal Austria 15

Master Men's Bodybuilding

1 53 SCHMIDT Detlef Germany 5

2 25 GALLACE Francesco Italy 10

Men's Sport Physique Newcomers

1 12 SATARZADEH Idriz Austria 5

2 88 NICHIZADEHRAHBAR Farid Austria 11

3 42 WAHRINGER David Austria 16

4 29 ERDEI 	Norbert Austria 18

Men's Sport Physique

1 12 SATARZADEH Idriz Austria 6

2 11 FUCHS Georg Austria 10

3 88 NICHIZADEHRAHBAR Farid Austria 17

4 19 RACNEA Viorel Austria 22

5 39 FODOR László Hungary 22

6 42 WAHRINGER David Austria 28



Place No. Name Nationality Points

Men's Athletic Physique up to 178 cm

1 37 HORVÁTH Gergő Hungary 6

2 13 RADOSEVIC Ilija Austria 10

3 67 PROBST Stefan Austria 14

4 1 SORANY Diyar Alan Austria 20

5 91 FESSL Pascal Austria 25

Men's Athletic Physique over 178 cm

1 28 KRIZSÁN Attila Hungary 6

2 92 PERÉNYI Kristóf Edvárd Hungary 12

3 110 MIKIC Mario Austria 16

4 32 LEHNER Patrick Austria 17

5 23 SIMLINGER Markus Austria 25

6 41 PANZERI Victor Raj Italy 30

Men's Bodybuilding up to 80 kg

1 44 ALLMAYER Florian Austria 6

2 50 AL KHDERAWI  Hikmat Austria 11

3 13 RADOSEVIC Ilija Austria 13

Men's Bodybuilding up to 90 kg

1 33 NAGY Richárd Hungary 5

2 68 GINDL Florian Austria 10

3 110 MIKIC Mario Austria 15

4 79 ROSSINI Claudio Italy 20

Men's Bodybuilding up to 95 kg

1 6 BUSCHLE 	Christian Germany 7

2 69 BÓNI Balázs Hungary 8

3 28 KRIZSÁN Attila Hungary 16

4 18 GLAMM Daniel Austria 19

5 54 SZÉP Zsolt Hungary 26

6 53 SCHMIDT Detlef Germany 29

Men's Bodybuilding over 95 kg

1 26 TÓTH Péter Hungary 5

2 46 GANGL Armin Austria 10

3 109 VAN DER MOND Leonard Germany 15



Place No. Name Nationality Points

Men's Sport Physique Discipline

1 12 SATARZADEH Idriz Austria

Men's Athletic Physique Discipline

1 37 HORVÁTH Gergő Hungary

28 KRIZSÁN Attila Hungary

Men's Bodybuilding Overall

1 33 NAGY Richárd Hungary

6 BUSCHLE 	Christian Germany

26 TÓTH Péter Hungary

44 ALLMAYER Florian Austria

50 AL KHDERAWI  Hikmat Austria

53 SCHMIDT Detlef Germany


